Anne Arundel County Public Schools
Materials of Instruction Catalog Discount Program

#25CM-002 Bid Results

Going before AACPS BOE on 8/21/24
Contract term: 8/22/2024 — 8/21/2029 with 5 one-year renewal options

Awardees

Blick Art Materials, LLC

Carolina Biological Supply Company
Carson Delosa Publishing, LLC
Children’s Plus, Inc.

Eric Armin Inc., dba EAI Education
EPS Operations, dba EPS Learning
Fisher Scientific Company, LLC
hand2mind, Inc.

Just Right Reader, Inc.

Kaplan Early Learning Company
Kurtz Bros.

Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC
Math Unity, LLC

Midwest Technology Products
Music and Arts

Nasco Education, LLC

Really Good Stuff, LLC

S&S Worldwide

Scholastic, Inc.

School Specialty, LLC

Super Duper Inc., dba Super Duper Publications
Textbook Warehouse, LLC

VWR International, LLC, (Ward’s Science)

Non-Awardees/Rejected Bids
American Eagle Co., Inc., dba Teacher’s Discovery
C.C. Imex, dba Embi Tec

Edvotek, Inc.

Follett Content Solutions, LLC

OTC, dba Oriental Trading Company
Pocket Nurse Enterprises, LLC
Positive Promotions, Inc.

Quill, LLC

School Health Corporation

Van Robotics, Inc.

Catalog Discount
20%
10%
25%
10%
12%

16.5%
10-32%
15%
10%
15%
32%
10%
10%
10%
10-85%
10-20%
10%
22%
10%
14-32%
10%
10%
15%



