Anne Arundel County Public Schools Materials of Instruction Catalog Discount Program #25CM-002 Bid Results Going before AACPS BOE on 8/21/24 Contract term: 8/22/2024 – 8/21/2029 with 5 one-year renewal options

Awardees	Catalog Discount
Blick Art Materials, LLC	20%
Carolina Biological Supply Company	10%
Carson Delosa Publishing, LLC	25%
Children's Plus, Inc.	10%
Eric Armin Inc., dba EAI Education	12%
EPS Operations, dba EPS Learning	16.5%
Fisher Scientific Company, LLC	10-32%
hand2mind, Inc.	15%
Just Right Reader, Inc.	10%
Kaplan Early Learning Company	15%
Kurtz Bros.	32%
Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC	10%
Math Unity, LLC	10%
Midwest Technology Products	10%
Music and Arts	10-85%
Nasco Education, LLC	10-20%
Really Good Stuff, LLC	10%
S&S Worldwide	22%
Scholastic, Inc.	10%
School Specialty, LLC	14-32%
Super Duper Inc., dba Super Duper Publications	10%
Textbook Warehouse, LLC	10%
VWR International, LLC, (Ward's Science)	15%

Non-Awardees/Rejected Bids

American Eagle Co., Inc., dba Teacher's Discovery C.C. Imex, dba Embi Tec Edvotek, Inc. Follett Content Solutions, LLC OTC, dba Oriental Trading Company Pocket Nurse Enterprises, LLC Positive Promotions, Inc. Quill, LLC School Health Corporation Van Robotics, Inc.